  3
PowerMAX+ Cat.6A Cabling System DINTEK
Lan Cabling Systems
QUALITY • LO
Y
A
LTY • EFFIC
IE

F-Jack, T568A/ B, white
Component level
Cat.6A vertical type Keystone
F-Jack with shutter, T568A/ B
white, Component level
100
100
100
P/N                      Description                  Std Pkg Qty    Std Ctn Qty
600
30
30
600
600
15
15
6103-01005
6103-01006
E-Tool, for horizontal type
Keystone E-Jacks
F-Tool, for vertical type
Keystone F-Jacks
8
PowerMAX+ Cat.6A Cabling System DINTEK
Lan Cabling Systems
QUALITY • LO
Y
A
LTY • EFFIC
IE
N
C
Y
 •
Keystone Jack
Industry Standard:
		UL Listed
		Meets IEEE 802.3 ab Specification
		3P Certified for Category 6A Screened
          Four Connector Channel
1305-05001
Physical:
		UTP 90° High density
		110 type IDC termination
		Accept 22~24AWG, stranded or solid wire
		Metalized cap design to reduce Alien cross talk
		Comply with FCC part 68 Subpart F and IEC 60603-7
		Housing: High-impact, FLAME-RETARDANT
          plastic, UL94V-0 rated, spring wire/contact blades.
		Contact material: Phosphor bronze alloy
		Contact plating: 50u” gold plated over 100u”nickel.
		Wiring: T568A/B
Electrical:
		Current rating:1.5 Amps
		Insulation resistance: 500Mega-ohms min.
		Contact resistance:20 milli-ohms max.
		Dielectric with standing voltage:
          1000V, RMS, 60Hz, 1min.
		Transmission quality verified up to 500MHz
Mechanical:
		Plug insertion life:750 cycle min.
		Plug retention force:50N for 60sec.
Cat.6A horizontal type
Keystone Jack, T568A/ B 100
P/N                 Description                Std Pkg Qty    Std Ctn Qty
600
Application: